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MATERIAL

TITLE :-

ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MM 
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Raychem RPG (P) Limited
Ceat Mahal Annexe,

Dr. Annie Besant Road  , 

Worli , Mumbai 400030

Web : www.raychemrpg.com

MOUNTING PLATE

200 x 100 x 61

NO. REV.NO. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN CHECKED
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FINISH

- MILD STEEL

ZINC PLATED

1.5128.0

186.0
3

2
.0

5
6
.0

4.5

174.2

Finish - Zinc plated trivalent Blue Passivation 

              RoHS Compliant - 8 TO 15 microns.

 


